

# 2001 Budget

Drafting File For: LRB2134  
(Re-draft of the “/P1” version to “/1”)

(Note: A number of SDC, ARC and LFB compile drafts were used to create to  
“/P1” version of LRBb2134)

## Part         G

.....

(Note: LRBb2134 was later re-entered as: LRBb2226)

*Conference Amendment 1*  
*to*  
*Senate Substitute Amendment 1*  
*to*  
*2001 Senate Bill 55*

**G**

**PJK**

*AS done*

- b2220.6 Page 932, line 23: after that line insert:
- b1067.1 Page 933, line 9: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 934, line 4.
- b1994.47 Page 934, line 13: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>409.504>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>409.610 (2)>".
- b1718.1 Page 934, line 14: after that line insert:
- b1067.2 Page 934, line 15: delete lines 15 to 20.
- b1067.3 Page 935, line 5: delete lines 5 to 12.
- b2197.1 Page 935, line 12: after that line insert:
- b1994.48 Page 936, line 2: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>not withstanding>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>notwithstanding>".
- b1067.4 Page 937, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 939, line 16.
- b0823.1 Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
- b1461.16 Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:

---

- b1524.9 Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
- b2158.1 Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:

---

- b2221.127 *start here* → Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
- b0731.1 Page 939, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 940, line 4.
- b0768.5 Page 940, line 4: after that line insert:
- b0993.2 Page 940, line 4: after that line insert:
- b1067.5 Page 940, line 5: delete lines 5 to 10.
- b1765.1 Page 942, line 9: after that line insert:
- b2163.1 Page 942, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>34>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>38.5>".
- b2163.2 Page 942, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>68>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>77>".
- b2164.1 Page 944, line 19: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>30%>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>25%>".
- b2164.2 Page 944, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>30%>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>25%>".
- b2164.3 Page 945, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>30%>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>25%>".
- b1545.3 Page 946, line 6: after that line insert:
- b1042.5 Page 946, line 7: delete lines 7 to 13 and substitute:

*Check w/MES to make sure no conflicts*

b1524.10	Page 946, line 13: after that line insert:
b2030.1	Page 946, line 13: after that line insert:
b0887.1	Page 946, line 25: after that line insert:
b0887.2	Page 948, line 20: after that line insert:
b0887.3	Page 948, line 23: delete "assessments, excluding" and substitute "assessments @U@Z7@Lam>under s. 149.13>, excluding".
b0887.4	Page 949, line 2: after that line insert:
b0887.5	Page 950, line 17: delete "assessments@U@Z7@Lam>,>" and substitute "assessments @U@Z7@Lam>under s. 149.13,>".
b0887.6	Page 951, line 25: delete "assessments@U@Z7@Lam>,>" and substitute "assessments @U@Z7@Lam>under s. 149.13,>".
b2049.8	Page 957, line 3: after that line insert:
b2049.9	Page 957, line 4: delete lines 4 to 20 and substitute:
b0766.1	Page 957, line 20: after that line insert:
b2049.10	Page 957, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 958, line 19, and substitute:
b2049.11	Page 958, line 19: after that line insert:
b1409.3	Page 958, line 24: after that line insert:
b2221.128	Page 959, line 7: after that line insert:
b1461.17	Page 959, line 14: after that line insert:
b2097.2	Page 959, line 24: after that line insert:
b2034.4	Page 960, line 10: after that line insert:
b2098.5	Page 960, line 10: after that line insert:
b2217.3	Page 960, line 10: after that line insert:
b2221.129	Page 960, line 10: after that line insert:
b1025.2	Page 965, line 4: after that line insert:
b2055.1	Page 983, line 3: after that line insert:
b2055.2	Page 983, line 6: after that line insert:
b1524.11	Page 983, line 18: after that line insert:
b1524.12	Page 984, line 10: after that line insert:
b1524.13	Page 985, line 9: after that line insert:
b2054.1	Page 985, line 9: after that line insert:
b2055.3	Page 985, line 9: after that line insert:
b1281.2	Page 985, line 20: after that line insert:
b1524.14	Page 985, line 20: after that line insert:

b2131.1	Page 985, line 20: after that line insert:
b2142.1	Page 987, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 989, line 3.
b0993.3	Page 989, line 6: after that line insert:
b1819.1	Page 989, line 6: after that line insert:
b2177.1	Page 989, line 6: after that line insert:
b1994.49	Page 989, line 8: delete "(7)" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>(7)>".
b2109.4	Page 989, line 17: after that line insert:
b2131.2	Page 992, line 12: after that line insert: -
b2142.2	Page 993, line 12: after that line insert:
b2150.11	Page 995, line 10: after that line insert:
b2131.3	Page 995, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 998, line 17, and substitute:
b2131.4	Page 999, line 6: delete lines 6 to 12 and substitute:
b0957.12	Page 1003, line 6: after that line insert:
b1281.3	Page 1003, line 6: after that line insert:
b1461.18	Page 1003, line 6: after that line insert:
b1524.15	Page 1003, line 6: after that line insert:
<del>b1528.1</del>	<del>Page 1003, line 6: after that line insert:</del>
b1524.16	Page 1003, line 9: after that line insert:
b0822.1	Page 1003, line 12: after that line insert:
b0957.13	Page 1003, line 12: after that line insert:
b1603.1	Page 1003, line 12: after that line insert:
b2221.130	Page 1003, line 12: after that line insert:
b0957.14	Page 1003, line 24: after that line insert:
b2095.11	Page 1004, line 9: after that line insert:
b0757.46	Page 1004, line 12: delete lines 12 to 18.
b2123.4	Page 1004, line 20: after that line insert:
b2221.131	Page 1004, line 20: after that line insert:
b0757.47	Page 1004, line 21: delete lines 21 to 25.
b0757.48	Page 1005, line 1: delete lines 1 to 16.
b2123.5	Page 1005, line 18: delete "commandant of the" and substitute "commandants of the Wisconsin Veterans Home at King and the".
b0757.49	Page 1005, line 20: delete lines 20 to 25.
b0757.50	Page 1006, line 1: delete lines 1 to 13.

ends here ↓  
but divide →  
S/b ok -  
is a whole  
chapter  
that does  
not conflict

pp. 758, 759, & 760

~~758~~ → A. 165.85(4)(b)1. → cleared with Robin R.;  
rather draft has a delayed eff. date or initial  
ap so is okay to combine amendments

p 766      b2221 has delayed effective date so  
(A. 165.85(4)(b)1.) added, as plain text, amendments  
made on p. 760.

\* \* - added<sup>(b)</sup> SECTION 2859m) to delayed  
eff. date  
(p 1421, 223 Dept of For)